poEARERS 4 Kentucky Extension Homemakers
& K Association
Leadership Academy
March 1-3, 2023

Blue Licks Battlefield State Resort Park
Pavilion Room

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Registration

Lunch (Lodge Restaurant)

Welcome Brenda Hammons, KEHA President and Ann Porter, Leadership Chair
Ice Breaker Cyndy Humble, Lake Cumberland Area President
Building Cultural Competency Mia Farrell, Assistant Dean for Diversity
Break

Sharing Your KEHA Message Kelly May, KEHA State Advisor
Exploring Covered Bridges (optional) Ann Porter, KEHA State Leadership Chair

Dinner (Lodge Restaurant)

Teamwork and Networking Fun (optional)
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Kentucky Extension Homemakers
Association

Leadership Academy

March 1-3, 2023
Blue Licks Battlefield State Resort Park
Pavilion Room

Thursday, March 2, 2023

7:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Breakfast (Set-up in meeting room.)

Good Morning Devotional Karen Hill, KEHA Past President
Understanding Personalities Grace Gorrell, Lead with Grace
Break

Parliamentary Procedure Janet Hobbs, Trained Parliamentarian

Lunch (Lodge Restaurant)

Communicate Like a Pro Mindy McCulley, Extension Specialist
Depart for off-site tour and dinner

Kentucky Gateway Museum (Home of the Kathleen Savage Browning Miniatures Collection)

Dinner at Caproni’s on the River, Maysville, KY (/ncluded)

Return to Blue Licks State Resort Park

Teamwork and Networking Fun (optional)
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Friday, March 3, 2023

Kentucky Extension Homemakers
Association

Leadership Academy

March 1-3, 2023
Blue Licks Battlefield State Resort Park
Pavilion Room

7:45 a.m. Breakfast (Set-up in meeting room.)

9:00 a.m. Good Morning Devotional

Diane McCamish, Committee Member

9:05 a.m. Assessing KEHA for the Future Jennifer Bridge, Meade County FCS Agent

10:00 a.m. Break

10:15 a.m. Reflecting and Generating Ideas Kelly May, KEHA State Advisor

11:30 a.m. Wrap-up and Next Steps

12:00 p.m. State Meeting Certificates
12:15 p.m. Lunch (Lodge Restaurant)

1:30 p.m. Safe Travels

Kelly May, KEHA State Advisor

Ann Porter, Leadership Chair



